Operative Technique
KnifeLight
Carpal Tunnel Ligament Release
T2
Recon Nailing System R2.0
Operative Technique
H
ip

Fig.  53a
34
Ordering Information – Implants
	Titanium	 Diameter	 Length
	 REF	 mm	 mm
1846-0928S   9.0 280
1846-0930S   9.0 300
1846-0932S   9.0 320
 1846-0934S   9.0 340
 1846-0936S   9.0 360
 1846-0938S   9.0 380
 1846-0940S   9.0 400
 1846-0942S   9.0 420
 1846-0944S   9.0 440
 1846-0946S   9.0 460
 1846-0948S   9.0 480
1846-1128S 11.0 280
1846-1130S 11.0 300
1846-1132S 11.0 320
1846-1134S 11.0 340
 1846-1136S 11.0 360
 1846-1138S 11.0 380
 1846-1140S 11.0 400
 1846-1142S 11.0 420
 1846-1144S 11.0 440
 1846-1146S 11.0 460
 1846-1148S 11.0 480
1846-1328S 13.0 280
1846-1330S 13.0 300
1846-1332S 13.0 320
1846-1334S 13.0 340
 1846-1336S 13.0 360
 1846-1338S 13.0 380
 1846-1340S 13.0 400
 1846-1342S 13.0 420
 1846-1344S 13.0 440
 1846-1346S 13.0 460
 1846-1348S 13.0 480
1846-1528S  15.0  280
1846-1530S  15.0  300
1846-1532S  15.0  320
1846-1534S 15.0 340
 1846-1536S 15.0 360
 1846-1538S 15.0 380
 1846-1540S 15.0 400
 1846-1542S 15.0 420
 1846-1544S 15.0 440
 1846-1546S 15.0 460
 1846-1548S 15.0 480
T2 Recon Nail, Left T2 Recon Nail, Right
	Titanium	 Diameter	 Length
	 REF	 mm	 mm
1847-0928S    9.0  280

sizes.
35
Ordering Information – Implants
Implants are in sterile packaging.
Outside of the U. S., Locking Screws may be ordered
non-sterile without the “S” at the end of the corre-
sponding catalog number.
5mm Fully Threaded Locking Screws6.5mm Lag Screws
	Titanium	 Diameter	 Length
	 REF	 mm	 mm
1897-6065S 6.5   65
1897-6070S 6.5   70
1897-6075S 6.5   75
1897-6080S 6.5   80
1897-6085S 6.5   85
1897-6090S 6.5   90
1897-6095S 6.5   95
1897-6100S 6.5 100
1897-6105S 6.5 105
1897-6110S 6.5 110
1897-6115S 6.5 115
1897-6120S 6.5 120
1897-6125S 6.5 125
1897-6130S 6.5 130
	Titanium	 Diameter	 Length
	 REF	 mm	 mm
1847-0001S  8.0            Set Screw, Recon
1847-0003S 8.0 Set Screw, Antegrade